Classificacio General Masculina Individual

Pos.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

FCe
i
|

Club
Sweetrade
Diagonal
Diagonal
Diagonal
Penedés
Tomahawk
Comarcal
Mediterrania
Diagonal
Joventut Al -Vici
Sweetrade
Comarcal
Mediterrania
Sweetrade
Mediterrania
Tomahawk
ABCS2015

Comarcal

Jugador/a

Cardona Burgués,Alvar
Montafia Lopez,Sergi
Guimé Miranda,Axel
Pérez Ibanez,Moisés
Pefia Noble,Diego
Villarroya Herrero,Daniel
Albert Manau,Eduard
Garcia Romero,Carlos
Vall Ruiz,Joan

Lamana --,Matias

Sanz Ruiz,Andrés
Prokhorov --,Alexey
Jiménez Lledd,Pedro
Colomer Soler,Artur
Rubio Hernandez,José Manuel
Reynolds --,Luis

Coll Boldd,Oscar

Hernandez Salguero,Francisco

Categoria

Primera
Primera
Primera
Primera
Primera
Primera
Primera
Primera
Primera
Primera
Primera
Segona

Segona

Primera
Primera
Segona

Tercera

Primera

P1 P2

189 189
173 279
199 256
167 217
211 206
214 188
214 210
177 150
156 160
137 181
224 227
178 210
141 172
144 156
159 166
177 167
192 151

164 199

P3 P4 PS5
176 166 238
236 238 289
192 163 248

211 225 234

192 187 222

198 243 203

194 204 222

258 192 200
199 210 180
213 155 218
173 164 190
203 205 183
177 170 233
214 182 191
185 190 181
210 191 204
200 147 235

171 173 201
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P6 P7

245 215
174 245
190 199
184 170
178 257
161 185
204 197
235 216
214 180
221 237
178 211
189 235
213 222
205 175
224 175
164 192
139 169

175 224

P8

275

167

204

228

202

235

181

193

299

192

196

183

179

191

181

170

201

196

P9

189

182

225

246

240

207

217

202

205

183

201

189

153

179

188

243

168

169

P10 P11 P12

246

239

221

191

203

199

247

187

212

207

194

181

244

226

213

204

234

213

225

198

237

236

174

203

167

197

197

192

203

194

196

203

197

143

217

148

267

165

212

213

172

191

164

197

159

225

161

171

180

186

186

175

184

194

diumenge, 23 marg de 2025

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Paginalde5

0

0

0

0

0

0

P13 P14 P15 P16 P17 P18 Total

2620

2585

2546

2522

2444

2427

2421

2404

2371

2361

2322

2321

2280

2252

2245

2240

2237

2227



Pos.

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Club

Comarcal
Comarcal

Nou

Penedés

Team llerdense
Sweetrade
Sweetrade
Terrassa
Sweetrade
Comarcal
Diagonal
Comarcal
Joventut Al -Vici
Sweetrade
Penedés
Penedés
Mediterrania
Sweetrade
Joventut Al -Vici
Penedés
Comarcal

Comarcal

Jugador/a

Ciero Benitez,Manuel
Tusquelles Pérez,Pere
Calzada Jacomé,Eduard

Cayuela Punzano,Oliver

Botero Barriga,Francisco Javier

Sanz Zueco,Rubén
Rubio Maestre,Eliseo
Mas Puiggrés,Valenti
Hurtado Fermin,Victor
Hernandez Pou,Javier
Rosa Funes,Enrique
Lépez Enriquez,Manuel
Taribé Camarasa,Xavier
Calero Obrero,Francisco
Sadurni Escofet,Pere
Cayuela Victoria,Amaro
Bedds Torrens,Albert
Piqué Reig,Joan

Tubella Murgades,Jordi
Gil Navarri,Manuel
Boira Buisan,Benito

Comerma Montells,Daniel

Categoria
Segona
Segona
Tercera
Segona
Tercera
Segona
Primera
Tercera
Primera
Tercera
Primera
Segona
Primera
Segona
Primera
Tercera
Tercera
Segona
Primera
Segona
Tercera

Tercera

P1 P2

165 156

189 202

204 192

173 162

213 179

224 171

214 196

190 192

170 203

203 179

188 173

175 204

175 159

152 204

142 181

164 162

158 160

126 173

174 190

186 131

153 138

142 188

P3 P4 PS5

216 237 153

203 169 188

174 181 179

182 174 209

136 217 164

190 199 187

206 177 191

203 162 151

152 202 219

204 224 171

181 214 147

123 181 189

142 188 212

224 163 129

203 161 186

212 187 187

178 162 201

149 246 174

154 176 139

179 182 201

159 181 181

179 159 155

P6 P7

196 169

157 182

159 178

213 201

179 171

165 184

233 134

166 162

182 227

127 221

153 173

177 168

178 156

151 179

145 182

151 152

211 163

201 187

180 191

160 135

205 171

182 180

P8

193

240

190

129

166

193

136

187

160

177

177

202

174

160

149

170

167

147

177

195

141

201

P9

202

187

214

243

158

143

157

200

152

168

232

214

186

174

189

169

202

209

179

175

176

178

189

169

186

201

210

195

178

200

186

171

178

180

146

204

183

192

135

182

188

147

186

145

168

165

168

141

205

162

159

176

129

166

185

146

173

165

182

190

147

146

159

203

177

147

P10 P11 P12

182

171

189

173

194

172

202

190

193

150

148

175

224

207

204

159

210

145

170

174

183

176

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Pagina 2 de5

0

0

0

0

0

0

P13 P14 P15 P16 P17 P18 Total

2226

2222

2214

2201

2192

2185

2183

2179

2175

2161

2149

2134

2113

2112

2107

2095

2094

2085

2077

2068

2051

2032



Pos.

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

Club

Nou

Sweetrade

Terrassa

Mediterrania

Comarcal

Penedes

ABCS2015

Joventut Al -Vici

Joventut Al -Vici

Penedes

Terrassa

Mediterrania

Comarcal

Comarcal

Mediterrania

Mediterrania

Comarcal

Joventut Al -Vici

Joventut Al -Vici

Mediterrania

Mediterrania

Mediterrania

Jugador/a

Arteaga Miana,José Luis

Piqué Puiggener,Xavier

Lucas Pérez,Sergio

Zarza Blanco,Orlando

Serrano Romero,Juan
Guimera Gavildn,Miquel Angel
Ruiz Rodriguez,Antonio
Tresserras Gonzalo,Bernat
Alquézar Rodrigo,Daniel
Garcia Plazas,Florentino
Antunez Rodriguez,Avelino
Pérez Castillo,Dorian Algernon
Puigdomenech Baulenas,David
Silva Codina,Ambrosio
Frontado Haiek,Lluis

Gozzo Mangiafico,Paolo
Teixidé Masramon,Xavier
Ureta Mancheta,Enric
Serrano Chavez,Héctor

Mauri Nadal,Humberto

Marin Palacio,Jovanny

Sanchez Lépez,Carlos

Categoria
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Segona
Segona
Segona
Segona
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Segona
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera

Tercera

P1 P2

159 160

159 179

222 133

146 153

176 145

172 124

114 156

172 154

227 132

180 181

162 161

172 138

166 141

151 126

139 187

166 139

147 162

126 186

172 191

171 158

116 167

156 160

P3 P4 PS5

176 192 143

188 170 169

148 232 151

147 166 146

173 187 137

197 177 216

181 165 175

170 155 190

186 170 182

164 161 179

187 145 174

185 193 167

162 141 166

152 135 170

134 143 172

134 130 189

198 196 154

137 144 154

147 165 183

131 164 155

174 156 156

148 134 146

P6 P7

187 156

189 131

158 136

181 169

138 167

147 168

171 169

167 154

187 137

155 185

187 182

147 150

166 139

189 190

156 159

166 139

129 134

191 170

155 122

135 148

212 154

181 145

P8

148

188

191

202

183

168

201

201

163

154

156

161

153

192

128

156

153

164

202

161

143

200

P9

145

169

146

204

188

169

164

145

151

150

152

164

191

146

144

177

183

129

129

161

178

114

151

130

160

163

188

166

146

158

168

170

183

146

164

147

200

179

138

151

127

175

135

138

223

181

134

167

162

132

143

170

170

145

136

157

157

169

158

157

126

164

138

154

139

195

P10 P11 P12

188

175

201

165

165

163

202

148

111

135

125

160

190

162

204

173

184

173

147

155

137

149

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Pagina3de5

0

0

0

0

0

0

P13 P14 P15 P16 P17 P18 Total

2028

2028

2012

2009

2009

1999

1987

1984

1984

1959

1950

1940

1936

1929

1924

1905

1904

1889

1878

1868

1867

1866



Pos.

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

Club

Penedes

Team llerdense

Nou

Comarcal

Team llerdense

Comarcal

Joventut Al -Vici

Mediterrania

Mediterrania

Nou

Nou

Comarcal

Comarcal

Joventut Al -Vici

Sweetrade

Sweetrade

Mediterrania

Mediterrania

Joventut Al -Vici

Sweetrade

Mediterrania

Mediterrania

Jugador/a

Ventura Marcé,Vicens
Gordillo Vega,Alfonso
Ouro Navia,Robert
Salcedo Roda,Juan Carlos
Gordillo Vega,Francisco
Garcia Parra,Alex

Llergo Lopez,Manuel
Pintado Aranega,Alex
Muelas Serrano,Gabriel
Gullén Lépez,Andrés
Oliveras Picé,Viceng
Segura Palomar,Santiago
Pi Barbany, Lluis

Serrano Verdejo,Oscar
Marin Herreros,Joel
Dominguez Martinez,Carlos
Torralba Ribas,Carlos
Gonzalez Martinez,Daniel
Ibafiez Cano,Pol

Peng --,Boang

Lépez de Murillas Pérez,Jaime

Serrao Abreu,Ricardo

Categoria
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Segona
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Primera
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Primera
Tercera

Tercera

P1 P2

186 197

168 185

141 125

151 118

130 175

178 109

161 140

148 143

107 164

112 156

126 149

105 170

116 102

138 117

112 130

0 0

142 178

180 159

125 176

200 168

P3 P4 PS5

131 179 146

140 127 162

102 203 158

129 169 106

137 174 179

130 169 161

135 172 115

99 134 138

152 148 147

117 116 130

125 117 144

139 153 162

136 121 164

117 140 147

97 123 88

0 0 0

190 157 141

119 159 138

131 185 148

152 112 145

P6 P7

143 148

162 159

145 168

143 167

171 116

184 150

132 141

113 144

139 167

120 142

153 153

125 120

128 172

138 106

114 133

0 205

173 0

0 189

0 134

157 0

141 0

122 0

P8

129

152

136

152

189

143

150

126

146

150

134

132

116

138

104

200

160

223

P9

144

148

169

149

139

147

162

166

106

159

146

113

142

97

126

151

126

202

149

165

184

168

152

139

123

145

145

148

142

134

99

152

133

174

141

117

115

167

153

182

119

148

142

168

136

105

132

130

168

138

148

229

0

150

120

P10 P11 P12

198

118

165

175

113

120

143

177

136

227

160

132

142

158

136

201

0

171

124

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Pagina4 de 5

0

0

0

0

0

0

P13 P14 P15 P16 P17 P18 Total

1865

1853

1849

1809

1794

1778

1716

1701

1693

1682

1681

1615

1606

1586

1444

1160

981

937

920

912

906

899



Pos. Club Jugador/a Categoria P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 P11 P12 P13 P14 P15 P16 P17 P18 Total

85 Mediterrania Lépez de Murillas Martinez,Daniel Tercera 172 111 133 148 152 129 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 845
86 Barcelona Mufioz Tasque,Enric Tercera 0 0 0 0 0 0 105 158 115 126 114 163 0 0 0 0 0 0 781
87 Team llerdense Porras Arroyo,Salvador Tercera 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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